J.5.5, BANASHANKARI ARTS, COMMERCE AND SHANTIKUMAR
GUBBI SCIENCE COLLEGE, VIDYAGIRI, DHARWAD

Affiliated to Karnatak University, Dharwad Accredited with ‘A’ Grade in last three cycles

Fourth Cycle NAAC Accreditation
SELF STUDY REPORT (SSR)

“= CRITERION - IV =

4.2.3 (QuM)

Average annual expenditure for purchase of
books/e-books and subscription to
journals/e- journals during the last five years (INR in Lakhs)

Submitted to
" NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL, BENGALURU




J.5.5, BANASHANKARI ARTS, COMMERCE AND SHANTIKUMAR
GUBBI SCIENCE COLLEGE, VIDYAGIRI, DHARWAD

Affiliated to Karnatak University, Dharwad Accredited with ‘A’ Grade in last three cycles

2017-2018
N— _
















1.5.5 Banashankarl Arts, Comimerce 8 5. Gubbl Science College, Yidyagiri, Charwad,
SCHEDULE - |

Openling Belance As

Additlon Suring

Reimbiyrsement

During the year

Clasing Balance As

Mo, Mana ol the Copltal Grant
on 0}.04. 7047 the yas an 31.03.201E
{Unutitisad grant|
1.5.5 ARTS, COMMERCE & $.K GUBBI SCIENCE COLLEGE {DEGREE)
1 £19,000.00 619,000.00
2 ¥ V. E 1 COMMISSION GRANTS 18,101.21 18,101.01
3 {U,6.€ GRANTS FOR CENTRAL LIBRAY 147, 184.00 147,181.00
4 STATE GOVT. AC-HOU GRANT FOR PURCHASE OF FURNITURE 10,000.00 10,000.00
5 |[CENTRAL GOYT. GRANT FOR RE-HABILITATION OF W.LD 11,130.00 11,120.00
£ [U.G.CVOCATIONALISATION OF SUBIECTS 1, 100,000.00 1, 100,000,000
7 1155, U.G.C WOMEN HOSTEL GRANTS 16,300,000 00 800,000.00 17,300,000,00
A |£5.5 WG.C X PLAN ADVARNCE GRANTS 445,505.00 a4%,905.00
9 .G.CGRANTS (1.5.5) 2,662,620.00 2,662,620.00
10 [cAPFTAL RECEIPTS (INTEREST ON U.G.C.F.D) 35,440.00 35,440.00
11 |uG.C GRANTS 136,000.00 238, 500,00
12 |cAPITAL GRANTS 1,159,127 .00 1,159,127.00
13 |UGEC X§PLAN - MERGED SCHEME GRARTS:
14 |CAREER & COUNSELLING CELL 153,472 .00 193,472.00
15 PENHANCEMENT OF tMTIATIVE CAPACITY BUILINNG IN COLLEGES 700,600.00 700,000.00
16 INETWORK RESDOURCE CEMTRE 112,650.00 112,650.00
17 {AEMEDNAL COACHING FOR SC/ST/OBC 430,768 .00 430, 76800
18 |CONSTRUCTION OF CLASSRIOOMS - A BLOCK 1,500,000.00 1,500, D00 DG
19 |CONSTRUCTION OF COMMON ROOM & TCHLET FACILITIES 200,000.00 200,000,050
10 |uGC Xt PLAN -GEN, GEVT.ASST.TQ COLLEGES:
21 | CONSTRUCTION OF CLASSROOMS - B BLOCK 850,000.00 B50,000,00
UGE GRANTS T CHEMISTRY DEPT, fOA CELEBRATION OF
22 |INTERMATIONAL YEAR OF CHEMISTRY 115.275.00} {15,275.00}
23 |BASIC SOIENTIFIC RESEARCH 5,774,616.00 6,774 615,00
24 |COLLEGES WiTH POTERTIAL EXCELLEMCE [CPE) 13,218,022 0 13,218,022.00
15 [COLLEGES WITH POVENTIAL EXCELLENGCE (CPE} Znd Phase 800,000.00 B00,000.00
16 |CENTER OF INNGVATIVE SCIENCE EDUCATION [CISE) -VGST 1,2582,182.65 1,282,182 65
77 |CENTER OF INNOVATIVE SCIENCE fDUCATION {CISE] -WGST 5 00000 5.000.00
28 |CENTER OF INNOVATIVE SCIENCE EOUCATION (Cis£]) -WGST 20,000.00 2000000
9 fUGE - MINOR RESEARCH PROJECT 268,500.00 268,500.00
10 |UGC SUBSTITUTE SALARY 84 572.00 55§,988.00 1,831, 56¢.00
11 |uac - SEMINAR B WORKSHOP 447,684 .00 447,684.00
37 |EARMATAKA SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY ACAGEMY {55.00) {5500}
13 |CERTIFICATE COURSE IN HUMAN RIGHTS ASSCLIATION 240,053.00 _ 240,053.00
34 |CEMTER OF INNOVATIVE SCIENCE EDUCATION [CISE} -VGST 1,000,000.0G B 1,000,000.00
15 |BASIC SCIENTIFIC RESEARCH 3,508,000.00 1,508.000.00
36 |CENTER OF INNOVATIVE SCIENCE EDUCATION [CISE) VGST 30 £, 00 30,000.00
371 [ADDITIONAL ASSISTANCE YO COLLEGES 3,427,755.00 3,427,755.00
UGE %1 PLAMN -DEVT.ASST. GRANT TG COLLEGES [ADVAMCE
iz |GRANT] 2,179,116.C0 3,179,116.00
39  |UGC X1l PLAN -REMEDAL COACHING FOR SCIST/QBT 125,000.00 125,000.00
40 |UGC - MAJOR RESEARCH PROJECT §36,(80.00 436,080.00
41 |UGE - CONTINGENCIES 30,000,005 30,000.00
UGC XM PLAN RENOVATION OF A0MIN BLOCK & CONSTRUCTION
a4} OF CANTEEN BUILDING 1,038,646.00 1,038, 64600
43 JueCan PLAN - SPORTS GRANTS 115,000.00 _125,000.00
a4 [COMMUNITY COLLEGE GRANTS 1,819,000.00 §57.800.00 961,100.00
45 [IQAC GRANTS 300,000.00 30000000
£5,065,7%0.86 1,754,988.00 $57,200.00 65.9564,978.86
ADD. ADIUSTMENT OF DEPRECIATION ON MGT ASSET 3304600 33,096.00
LESS: REVENUE EXPENSES FOR THE YEAR 2017-1B 11,563,553.00 164,977.00 11,828,530.00
LE5S, AMOUNT TRANSFERRED TO INCOME & EXPENDITLIRE 523.200.00 527,102.00
L[5S DEPRECIATION ON GRANTED ASSETS FOR 2047-18 10,240 981.68 3.652,894.00 21,9931 875 KR
19,748,567.18
&00: Interest Earned in respect of VGC 1,331,715.19 449,163 29 1,181,015.18

34,098,965.37

31,129,582.36

i



















































	17-18.pdf
	Page 1


